Ergebnis Einzel Masters

Platz
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Vorname
Sven
Hauke
Bettina
Martin
Birger
Andrea
Tom
Sebastian
Nicola
Roland
Stefan
Robert
Erik
Ralf
Torsten
Dr. Toralf
Frederik
anke
tom
Karsten
Jorn
Ilka
Markus
Axel
Ulrike
Hilton
Markus
Stefan
ulrike
Franz
Lennart

Name
Teegen
Kayser
Lange
Dolecki
Jorgensen
Tack
Lorenzen
Wilker
Lange
WeilRwange
Kratzenstein
Heil

Klein
Brigmann
Jorgensen
Brining
Tychsen
strauss
plambeck
Dose
Wengler
PI6hn
Heidenreich
Zinser
Bahr
Meneely
Groth
GieRel
Beckmann
Sander
Bach

Geschlecht
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Jahrgang Verein

1980 TSV RW Niebull

1984 TriAs-Flensburg e.V.

1969 TSV Bargteheide Tri

1969 Ratzeburger SV Triathlon

1982 USC Kiel

1966 TSV Bargteheide Tri

1983 USC Kiel

1984 USC Kiel

1963 USC Kiel

1962 USC Kiel

1980 USC Kiel

1962 USC Kiel

1976 USC Kiel

1966 CITTI Betriebssport

1980

1973 Triathlon SC Delphin Bad Schwartau
1975 Hamburger Triathlon Verband

1977 Triathlon SC Delphin Bad Schwartau
1972 Triathlon SC Delphin Bad Schwartau
1966 SV Fortuna Bosdorf e.V.

1966 CITTI Betriebssport

1976 USC Kiel

1967 Trias Bad Schwartau e.V.

1962 TuS Holtenau Kiel

1969 USC Kiel

1963 USC Kiel

1974 Triathlon Danischer Wohld

1975 USC Kiel

1966 Triathlon SC Delphin Bad Schwartau
1961 CITTI Betriebssport

1983

Punkte
1658
1358
1210
1155
1080
1062
1033
1012

915
913
884
876
844
821
802
782
750
665
628
627
605
604
509
494
459
443
438
429
429
383
362



32 Michael Schroder m 1965 Mobllner SV 327
33  Stefan Kéhn m 1966 USC Kiel 243



